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VT Agency of Agriculture, 
Food, and Markets 
 

Joanna Grossman 116 State St. 
Montpelier, VT  05620 

joanna.grossman@vermont.gov  

VT Agency of Commerce 
and Community 
Development 
 

Melissa Prindiville 1 National Life Dr. 
Montpelier, VT  05620 

melissa.prindiville@vermont.gov 802-828-5900 

VT Agency of Human 
Services 
 

Pete Young 108 Cherry Street 
Suite 304 
Burlington, Vermont 05401 

peter.young@vermont.gov 802-652-2062 

VT Agency of Natural 
Resources 
 

Erik Engstrom 1 National Life Dr., Davis 
Building, 6th Floor 
Montpelier, VT 05620-0501 

erik.engstrom@vermont.gov 802-595-1939 

VT Agency of Transportation 
 

Rick Scott 1 National Life Dr., Davis 
Building, 6th Floor 
Montpelier, VT 05620-0501 

rick.scott@vermont.gov 802-828-3969 

VT Association of Planning 
& Development Agencies 
 

VAPDA Representative - 
Dan Currier 

29 Main St. 
Suite 4 
Montpelier, VT  05602 

currier@cvregion.com 802-229-0389 

VT Center for Geographic 
Information 
 

John Adams 1 National Life Dr., Davis 
Building, 6th Floor 
Montpelier, VT 05620-0501 

john.e.adams@vermont.gov 802-522-0172 

VT Department of 
Information and Innovation 

Darwin Thompson 133 State Street, 5th Floor 
Montpelier, VT  05633 

darwin.thompson@vermont.gov 802-828-1142 

VT Division of Emergency 
Management and Homeland 
Security 

Brett Pierce Waterbury, VT  05671 brett.pierce@vermont.gov  

VT Enhanced 9-1-1 Board 
 

Jeremy McMullen 100 State St. 
Montpelier, VT  05620-6501 

jeremy.mcmullen@vermont.gov 802-828-6504 

VT Department of Public 
Service 

Steph Magnan 112 State Street Third Floor 
Montpelier, VT 05620-2601 

steph.magnan@vermont.gov 802-828-3060 

US Geological Survey 
(USGS) 
 

Lin Neifert 617 Comstock Rd. 
Suite 7 
Berlin, VT  05602 

lineifert@usgs.gov 802-522-8275 

 


